Round off

Grand Total

633,048.91 18 %

Freight

Authorised Signatory

EST No: EST2324-7/R3, Dt: 31-Mar-2024

Summary of BOQ

DescriptionSl.No Taxable Value INR

261,059.76WALLTREATMENT WORKS 1 

3,194,776.92CARPENTRY WORKS 2 

61,101.70MISC. WORKS 3 

4,149,987.00

3,516,938.38

-0.29Indian Rupee FORTY ONE LAC FORTY NINE THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN  ONLY

0.00

3,516,938.38Total

GST@  

Disc.@ 0.0 %

Amount in Words:

Insurance

Round off

Grand Total

633,048.91 18 %

Freight

Authorised Signatory